OCAL PVC Coated Products BL-13 August 29, 2005
PVC COATED CONDUIT NIPPLES
  Type & Size 2" 2 1/2" 3" 3 1/2" 4"
  NPL1/2 1,210.56    1,366.93  1,377.95  1,536.05    1,547.24
  NPL3/4 1,233.62    1,399.39  1,410.77  1,569.00    1,589.55
  NPL1 1,302.20    1,469.45  1,491.36  1,659.96    1,682.22
  NPL11/4 1,601.96    1,778.53  1,801.24  1,897.43    1,993.50
  NPL11/2 1,664.52    1,845.34  1,868.71  1,973.96    2,079.25

  NPL4 6,400.70    7,466.57  9,066.73  11,866.51  12,725.43
  NPL5 10,455.15  12,129.02 13,273.95 15,562.43  15,889.95
Order example:  NPL1/2X2-G
REDUCING  COUPLING
Type List Each
 REC21 3/4" to 1/2" 27.90
 REC31 1" to 1/2" 29.59
 REC32 1" to 3/4" 34.87
 REC42 1 1/4" to 3/4" 44.21
 REC43 1 1/4" to 1" 47.19
 REC52 1 1/2" to 3/4" 37.59
 REC53 1 1/2" to 1" 44.26
 REC54 1 1/2" to 1 1/4" 74.55
 REC602 2" to 3/4" 82.35
 REC603 2" to 1" 79.74
 REC604 2" to 1 1/4" 84.65
 REC605 2" to 1 1/2" 96.79
 REC75 2 1/2" to 1 1/2" 106.60
 REC86 3" to 2" 134.02
 REC97 3 1/2" to 2 1/2" 204.74
 REC108 4" to 3" 272.80
 REC01210 5" to 4" 336.45
NIPPLE LENGTH - PRICE PER 100
Size
USUARIO